Ajuntament de
Sant Pol de Mar

LLOC CLAS
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1" 1"
12 12
13 13
14 1
15 2
16 3
17 14
18 4
19 5
20 15
21 16
22 6
23 7
24 8
25 17

M/F

Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni
Masculi
Femeni
Femeni
Masculi
Masculi
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni

Masculi

TEMPS DORSAL

517
519
523
541

6,14
6,41

6,44
7,01

713
713
7,28
7,46
8,06
8,15
8,16
8,35
8,39
9,18
9,35
9.49
9,51

10.13
10,51
11,25
11,25

CURSA SANT ESTEVE 2022

229
17
271
132
124
288
236
13
112
289
240
116
231
119
120
248
130
114
295
201
131
121
203
122
123

COGNOMS
Roig Ti6
Lazaro Llorens
Roig Ti6
Arqué Farga
Roca Carbonell
Martinell Pedemonte
Tobella
Gonzélez Ramos
Llorens Vazquez
Haro Tobalina
Fonti Sagrista
de Montella Pujol
Calcagno
Arqué Farga
Peris
Olasz
Roca Castells
de Montella Pujol
Rotich
Carrion Galvez
Remon Castellanos
Capdaigua Serra
Romero de Pablo
Farga Fonollosa

Arqué diez

OPEN

NOM

Marc
Marti
Enric
Xavi
Margal
Marc
Lluis
César
Carles
JORDI
Albert
Guillem
Natxo
Mariona
Ana Laura
Emma
Ferran
Violeta
Mercy
Xavi
Lluis
Pilar
Susana
Silvia

Joan

0

0
Independent
Cap

0

0

0

0
Montpalau
0

0

Inst Sant Pol

Sant Pau

Organitza ajuntament de Sant Pol de Mar

ENTITAT

CURSA
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

1ri2n ESO
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

ANY

1984

1980
2005
1995
1977

1979
1991
1981
1982
2005
1977
2006

2009
1984
1979
1969
1969
1979
1972
1971



